Douglas College

Fee Schedule for Fall 2023

English Upgrading (ENGU) and Mathematics Upgrading (MATU) Courses

(0300/0400 level courses only)

Number of credits	Tuition Fees	Students' Union Fee	DSU Fees BCFS	Other Student Activity Fees	Registration & Service Fee	DSU Health & Dental Plan	U-Pass	Total Fees
3	-	23.76	10.59	49.40	37.40	-	-	121.15
4.5	-	25.88	10.59	49.40	37.40	-	-	123.27
6	-	34.50	10.59	49.40	37.40	250.00	-	381.89
9	-	51.75	10.59	49.40	37.40	250.00	180.40	579.54
10.5	-	60.38	10.59	49.40	37.40	250.00	180.40	588.17
11	-	62.84	10.59	49.40	37.40	250.00	180.40	590.63
12	-	62.84	10.59	49.40	37.40	250.00	180.40	590.63
ENGU/MATU Note:								

All ENGU/MATU course registrations are tuition free.

U-Pass BC Eligibility: students must be paying student union fees and have a minimum of 12 hours of instructional class time per week.